Linear M
otors
BLM
H Series
1www.aerotech.com
BLMH Series
Linear Motors
The BLMH series “U-channel” brushless linear

Note: Contact factory to inquire about or check availability of alternate winding options
Air Cooling (Required)
-NC No air cooling fitting is installed
-AC Includes air cooling fitting
Hall Effect Sensors (Required)
-H Hall effect sensors included
-NH No Hall effect sensors included
Preparation (Required)
-S Standard preparation
-V Vacuum preparation to 10-6 Torr
-UHV Ultra-high vacuum preparation; contact factory
Cable Length (Required)
-750 750 mm length high-flex cables
-5000 5.0 m length high-flex cables
Magnet Tracks (Optional)
MTH180P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; 180 mm long
MTH210P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; 210 mm long
MTH240P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; 240 mm long
MTH300P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; 300 mm long
MTH330P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; 330 mm long
MTH360P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; 360 mm long
MTH480P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; 480 mm long
MTH600P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; 600 mm long
MTH720P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; 720 mm long
MTHxP “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMH-series forcers; custom length
Note: Magnet tracks are ordered as separate line items. Magnet track part numbers ending with “P” are high performance grade, including magnets on both sides of the track.
Integration (Required)
Aerotech offers both standard and custom integration services to help you get your system fully operational as quickly as possible. The